
41539

TM

6126510



2

1 2



3

3 4



4

5 6



5

7 8



6

9 10



7

11 12 13



8

14 15 16



9

17
2x



10

18 19 20



11

21 22 23



12

24 25



13

26 27



14

28



15

29

1

2

3



16

30

1

2

3



17

31



18

1 2 3



19

4 5 6



Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :
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1x 
6060732
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6060734
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6046384
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6046381
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302023
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302226
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4163917
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KROG
41539

CHILBO
41540

SNOOF
41541

FROSTICONS
MAX!



41536 
gOX

41539
KROG

41542 
SpugG

41537 
jINKy

41540 
CHILBO

41543 
TuRg

41538 
KAMzO

41541 
SNOOF

41544 
TuNgSteR
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yOu CAN
Buy THE
gAME!

IN gAME CODe!
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Apple, the Apple logo, iPad, iPhone and iPod touch are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.




